Arthroscopic diagnosis and repair of Partial-Thickness
Rotator Cuff Tears using the PASTA Depth Guide
Surgical Technique
Pa
rt
ia
l-T
hi

5a
Superior View
Ordering Information
Implants/Disposables:
Bio-Corkscrew FT, 5.5 mm x 15 mm, w/two #2 FiberWire AR-1927BF
Corkscrew FT II, 5.5 mm x 16 mm, w/two #2 FiberWire AR-1928SF-2
PEEK Corkscrew FT, 5.5 mm x 16 mm, w/two #2 FiberWire AR-1928PSF-2
Crystal Cannula®, 5.75 mm I.D. x 7 cm AR-6560
Accessory Instruments:
PASTA Depth Guide AR-2300
Bio-Corkscrew FT Punch, reusable AR-1927PB
Bio-Corkscrew FT Punch, disposable AR-1927PBS
PEEK Corkscrew FT Punch/Tap AR-1928PT
Penetrator Suture Retriever, straight AR-2167ST
KingFisher™ Suture Retriever/Tissue Grasper AR-13970SR
KingFisher Suture Retriever/Tissue Grasper w/WishBone Handle AR-13970W
U.S. PATENT NOS. 5,964,783; 6,074,403; 6,517,552; 6,716,234; 7,029,490 and PATENT PENDING
© Copyright Arthrex Inc., 2006. All rights reserved. LT0222A
This description of technique is provided as an educational tool and clinical aid to assist properly licensed medical professionals
in the usage of specific Arthrex products. As part of this professional usage, the medical professional must use